Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of June 2019

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC
Zipcar, Inc.
Payless Car Rental
Go Rental
Easirent
Napleton's Car Rental

2019/June

234,584
235,786
470,370

774,346.75
514,481.59

1,108,563.46

363,530.98
564,999.98

1,300,582.83

497,692.12
332,632.20

14,999.39
417,919.22
47,875.61
30,842.78
70,817.79

2018/June

224,206
233,147
457,353

854,628.76
568,818
903,229
388,851
589,551

1,115,659
484,369
318,145

16,072
416,151
978
134,741
25,704
72,173
6,529



