## Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of June 2019

	2019/June	2018/June
Deplaned Passengers	234,584	224,206
Enplaned Passengers	235,786	233,147
Total Passengers	470,370	457,353
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	774,346.75	854,628.76
Alamo	514,481.59	568,818
Budget Rent A Car	1,108,563.46	903,229
Dollar	363,530.98	388,851
Enterprise Leasing Company	564,999.98	589,551
Hertz Corporation	1,300,582.83	1,115,659
NCR	497,692.12	484,369
Thrifty	332,632.20	318,145
Datura	14,999.39	16,072
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	417,919.22	416,151
Zipcar, Inc.	-	978
Payless Car Rental	47,875.61	134,741
Go Rental	30,842.78	25,704
Easirent	70,817.79	72,173
Napleton's Car Rental	-	6,529